(QAR) 

TENDER 
BOND 
(QAR) 

TENDER 

FEE RECEIPT 
SUBMISSION 

DATES 

TENDER 
CLOSING 

DATE 

RFQ- 
6000004530 

Servicing of Control 
Valve & Relief Valves 
during shutdown-5 

years frame contract 
Renewal. 

500/- 
(Non-

refundable) 

1,239,126.9/-  
(one million 
two hundred 
thirty-nine 

thousand one 
hundred 

twenty-six 
Qatari Riyals) 

11-1-2026 
12-1-2026 
13-1-2026 
14-1-2026 
15-1-2026 

18.02.2026 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 

• During the period this tender is offered, the interested bidders shall first deposit appropriate Tender Fee 
amount in cash (Cheque will not be accepted) into Company’s following Account at any QNB branch: